

## The Ameren Illinois Energy Efficiency Program CAA Channel Recognizes

### Western Illinois Regional Council

For being the top producer in their region. Congratulations on overcoming challenges and continuing to braid Ameren Illinois Energy Efficiency Program projects!

Your Agency has made so much progress in 2023! We are looking forward to partnering with you in 2024!



## The Ameren Illinois Energy Efficiency Program CAA Channel Recognizes

### East Central Community Action Agency

# For your ability to overcome challenges. Congratulations on completing projects to better the Program!

Your Agency has made so much progress in 2023! We are looking forward to partnering with you in 2024!



## The Ameren Illinois Energy Efficiency Program CAA Channel Recognizes

### **Two Rivers Regional Council of Public Officials**

#### For your ability to overcome staffing challenges. Congratulations on acquiring new talent in 2023!

Your Agency has made so much progress in 2023! We are looking forward to partnering with you in 2024!



## The Ameren Illinois Energy Efficiency Program CAA Channel Recognizes

### Western Egyptian Economic Opportunity Council

For overcoming challenges in 2022. Congratulations on moving forward with dedication in 2023!

Your Agency has made so much progress in 2023! We are looking forward to partnering with you in 2024!



## The Ameren Illinois Energy Efficiency Program CAA Channel Recognizes

### **CEFS Economic Opportunity Corporation**

For enduring hardships to your building. Congratulations on your drive to continue to help families in Illinois.

Your Agency has made so much progress in 2023! We are looking forward to partnering with you in 2024!



## The Ameren Illinois Energy Efficiency Program CAA Channel Recognizes

### **BCMW Community Services**

For your pursuit of acquiring qualified crews. Congratulations for continuing to be an advocate and provide assistance to other agencies.

Your Agency has made so much progress in 2023! We are looking forward to partnering with you in 2024!